
Market rates of Medicinal plants/products for 
 e-CHARAK, Platform 

Mandi Name :Thrissur ,Kerala 
Trader : Kerala Ayurvedics ,Aluva ,Thrissur ,Kerala 

Date : 1st half of 
October 2021 

S.No. Botanical name Trade Name Part Rate per 
Kg.(Rs) 

Remark
, If any 

1 Aconitum heterophyllum Atis (Kadvi) Root NA 
 

2 Acorus calamus Bach Root 115 
 

3 Adhatoda vasica Adusa Leaf NA 
 

4 Aegle marmelos Bael Fruit 11 DRY 

5 Alpinia galanga Kulanjan Root 427 IMPORT 

6 Andrographis paniculata Kalmegh (Cultivated) Upper Part 77 
 

7 Asparagus 
racemosus(Nepali) 

Satawar (White) Root 43 
 

8 Asparagus 
racemosus(MP) 

Satawar (Yellow) Root 879 DRY 

9 Atropa belladona Belladona Root NA 
 

10 Azadirachta indica Neem Leaf 30 DRY 

11 Azadirachta indica Nimboli Seed NA 
 

12 Bacopa monnieri Brahmi Whole Plant 20 
 

13 Berberis aristata Daruhaldi Wood 132 
 

14 Bergenia ciliata Pakhanved Root 50 
 

15 Black bitumen Shilajit Stone NA 
 

16 Boerhavia diffusa Punarnava Root 93 
 

17 Boswellia serrata Kunduru/ Salai Gum 372 
 

18 Canarium strictum Dhoop Wood NA 
 

19 Carthamus tinctorius Kusum/ Safflower Flower NA 
 

20 Cassia angustifolia Senna Leaf NA 
 

21 Cassia tora Dadamari/ Chakoda Seed 36 DRY 

22 Cedrus deodara Devdaru Wood 90 
 

23 Centella asiatica Mandu Kparni Whole Plant 983  Dry 

24 Chlorophytum 
arundinaceum 

Safed Musli Root 310 
 

25 Cinnamomum cassia Dalchini Bark 73 DRY 

26 Cinnamomum tamala Tejpatta Leaf 65 
 

27 Citrullus colocynthis Indrayan Fruit NA 
 

28 Citrullus colocynthis Indrayan Seed NA 
 

29 Commiphora mukul Guggul Gum NA 
 

30 Convolvulus pluricaulis Shankhpushpi Aerial Part 140 
 

31 Crocus sativus (Kashmiri) Kesar (Kashmiri) Stigma NA 
 

32 Crocus sativus (Irani) Kesar (Irani) Stigma NA 
 

33 Curcuma zedoaria Kachoor (Big) Root 207 
 

34 Cymbopogon citratus Lemon grass Upper Part 89 
 

35 Cyperus esculentus Mustha Root NA 
 

36 Cyperus rotundus Nagar motha Root 67 
 



37 Embelia ribes Vaividang Seed NA 
 

38 Emblica officinalis Amla Fruit 158 DRY 

39 Glycyrrhiza glabra Mulathi Root 
  

40 Gmelina arborea Gambhari Bark NA 
 

41 Gymnema sylvestre Gudmar Leaf 
  

42 Hemidesmus indicus Anantmool Root 730 
 

43 Hibiscus rosa sinensis Gudhal Seed NA 
 

44 Hibiscus moschatus Mushkdana Seed NA 
 

45 Holarrhena pubescens Inderaju (Bitter) Seed 274 
 

46 Homalomena aromatic Sugandhmantri Root NA 
 

47 Inula racemosa Pokhar mool/ 
Pushkarmool 

Root 169 
 

48 Juniperus communis Hauber Fruit NA 
 

49 Kaempferia galanga Kapoor kachari Root NA 
 

50 Lawsonia inermis Mehandi Leaf NA 
 

51 Moringa oleifera Sahjana Leaf NA 
 

52 Moringa oleifera Sahjana Seed NA 
 

53 Mucuna pruriens Konch (white) Seed 119 
 

54 Nardostachys 
jatamansi(oil) 

Jatamansi with Oil Root 1035 
 

55 Nardostachys jatamansi 
(without oil) 

Jatamansi without Oil Root NA 
 

56 Ocimum sanctum Tulsi Panchang Whole Plant 40 
 

57 Ocimum sanctum Tukmaria Seed NA 
 

58 Paris polyphylla Doodh Bach Root NA 
 

59 Parmelia perlata Chadila Lichen NA 
 

60 Picorrhiza kurroa Kutki Root 1750 
 

61 Piper cubeba Kabab chini Fruit NA 
 

62 Piper longum(Imported) Pippli  Fruit NA 
 

63 Piper longum 
(Maharashtra) 

Pippli, Bokhri Fruit NA 
 

64 Piper longum(Shillong) Pippli, Swali Fruit NA 
 

65 Plantago ovata Isabgol Husk NA 
 

66 Plumbago 
zeylanica(North) 

Chitrak  Root 110 
 

67 Plumbago 
zeylanica(South) 

Chitrak  Root 379 
 

68 Podophyllum hexandrum Bankadi Root NA 
 

69 Pongamia pinnata Karanj Seed 67 
 

70 Rauvolfia serpentina Sarpgandha Root NA 
 

71 Rheum australe Padamchal Root NA 
 

72 Rosa damascena Gulab Flower NA 
 

73 Rubia cordifolia (Assam) Majith  Root NA 
 

74 Rubia cordifolia (Irani) Majith  Root NA 
 

75 Rubia cordifolia (Nepali) Majith  Root NA 
 

76 Santalum album Chandan White Wood NA 
 

77 Sapindus mukrossi Reetha Fruit NA 
 



78 Saraca asoca Ashoka Bark 268 
 

79 Saussurea costus Kuth (Bitter) Root 20 
 

80 Sida cordifolia Bala Whole Plant 99 
 

81 Smilax glabra Chobchini Root NA 
 

82 Solanum nigrum Makoidana Seed NA 
 

83 Solanum surattense Kantkan/Kantkari Aerial Part NA 
 

84 Strychnos nux vomica Kuchla Seed NA 
 

85 Swertia chirayita Chirayita (wild) Aerial Part 523 
 

86 Symplocos racemosa Lodh  Bark 164 
 

87 Terminalia arjuna Arjun Bark 68 
 

88 Terminalia bellirica Behda Fruit 58 
 

89 Terminalia 
chebula(Chhoti) 

Harda/ Harad  Fruit NA 
 

90 Terminalia chebula Harda (Pili) Fruit NA 
 

91 Thalictrum foliolosum Pilizari Root NA 
 

92 Tinospora cordifolia Giloy Stem 18 
 

93 Tribulus terrestris Gokhru (Chhoti) Fruit 189 
 

94 Valeriana wallichii Tagar Root 552 
 

95 Vetiveria zizanioides Khas-Khas Root 87 
 

96 Vinca rosea Sadabahar Leaf NA 
 

97 Viola odorata Banafsha Aerial Part NA 
 

98 Withania somnifera Ashwagandha Root 487 
 

99 Woodfordia fruticosa Dhai-Phool/ Dhawai Flower 76 
 

100 Zanthoxylum oxyphyllum Timur Seed NA 
 

Additional raw drugs 

101 Nymphaea nouchali  Aampal  Rhizome 180 DRY 

102 Lepidium sativum Aashaali Seeds 5 
 

103 Typha angustifolia Aattudharbha  Whole plant 35  DRY 

104 Typha angustifolia Aattudharbha  Whole plant 17 
 

105 Aristolochia indica Aattukottappala Root 37 
 

106 Holoptelea integrifolia Aaval  Bark 36 
 

107 Ricinus communis Aavanakku Root 9 
 

108 Areca catechu Adakka/Kamuku Fruit 450 
 

109 Sphaeranthus indicus Adakkamaniyan Whole plant 38 
 

110 Holostemma adkodien Adapathiyan Rhizome 745 
 

111 Acmella paniculata Akaravu Roots, leaves 1502 
 

112 Aquilaria malaccensis Akil Stem, wood 80 
 

113 Saccharum munja Amaveru Root 50 
 

114 Tinospora cordifolia Amruthu Whole plant 104 DRY 

115 Tinospora cordifolia Amruthu Leaf 72 DRY 

116 Ficus religiosa Arayaal Bark 50 
 

117 Rhaphidophora pertusa Athithippali Whole plant 120 
 

118 Ficus glomerata Athi Bark 80 
 

119 Costus speciosus Channa  Rhizome 260 
 

120 Kaempferia rotunda Chengezhuneer  Rhizome 708 DRY 

121 Aerva Lanata Cheroola Whole plant 47 
 



122 Aerva Lanata Cheroola Whole plant 20 
 

123 Achyranthes aspera Cherukadalaadi Seeds 153 
 

124 Achyranthes aspera Cherukadalaadi Leaves ,roots, seeds 35 
 

125 Clerodendrum phlomidis Cherupunna Root,bark,leaves 215 
 

126 Rotheca serratum Cheruthekku Whole plant 202 
 

127 Ixora coccinea Chethi Whole plant 200 
 

128 Ixora coccinea Chethi Whole plant 70 
 

129 Heracleum rigens Chittelam Leavs,stem,roots 401 
 

130 Cassia senna Chonnamukki 
/sonamukhi 

Whole plant 90 
 

131 Solanum torvum Chunda Root 17 
 

132 Lagineria siceraria sore kayi /pechoorayila Leaves 30 
 

133 Nerium oleander Chuvanna Arali  Whole plant 1355  DRY 

134 Terminalia arjuna Chuvanna Neermaruthu Bark,seeds 19 
 

135 Imperata cylindrica Dharbha Pullu Flowers,root, root 
bark 

40  DRY 

136 Imperata cylindrica Dharbha Pullu Flowers,root, root 
bark 

17 
 

137 Salacia reticulata Ekanaayakam Fruit 232 
 

138 Prunus avium Elaavaalukam 
 

1240 
 

139 Calotropis gigantea Erukku Root 35 
 

140 Alstonia scholaris Ezhilampaala  Bark 43 
 

141 Cinnamomum verum llavangam Bark 315 
 

142 Bombax malabaricum Ilavinpasha Gum 229 
 

143 Zingiber officinale Inchi Rhizome 60 
 

144 Madhuca longifolia Irippa Heart wood 47 
 

145 Madhuca longifolia Irippa Flower 85 
 

146 Xylia xylocarpa Irumullu Bark, resin ,seeds 31 
 

147 Coleus zeylanicus Iruveli Roots,leaves 235 
 

148 Ficus gibbosa Ithi Bark 80 
 

149 Myristica fragrans Jaathipathri /nutmeg Fruit, 
Aril,Seed,leaves 

1893 
 

150 Cuminum cyminum Jeerakam Seeds 172 
 

151 Toddalia asiatica Kaakkathondi  Root 18 
 

152 Lilium polyphyllum Kaakoli Bulb/Rhizhome 450 
 

153 Carissa carandas Kaarakka Seeds 250 
 

154 Psoralia corylifolia Kaarkokilari Seeds 112 
 

155 Hugonia mystax Kaarthotti  Root 40 
 

156 Amorphophallus 
sylvaticus 

Kaattuchena  Corm 22 
 

157 Amorphophallus 
sylvaticus  

Kaattuchena  Corm 250  DRY 

158 Vernonia anthelmintica Kaattujeerakam Seeds 157 
 

159 Centrosema molle Kaattupayar Whole plant 81 
 

160 Piper cubeba Kaattuthippali Fruit 78 
 

161 Teramnus labialis Kaattuzhunnu,masapar Root 62 
 

https://sites.google.com/site/indiannamesofplants/via-species/c/centrosema-molle


ni 

162 Musa paradisiaca Kadhalivaazhamangu Fruit 30 
 

163 Musa paradisiaca Kadhalivaazhamangu  Fruit 95  DRY 

164 Brassica guncea Kaduku Seeds 90 
 

165 Solanum xanthocarpum Kandakaari Whole plant 80 
 

166 Nigella sativa Karimjeerakam Seeds 275 
 

167 Monochoria vaginalis Karimkoovalam Rhizome 22 
 

168 Monochoria vaginalis Karimkoovalam Rhizome 485 
 

169 Ecbolium linneanum Karimkurinji  Whole plant 30 
 

170 Saccharum officinarum Karimpu Root 120  DRY 

171 Leucas sp. Karimthumpa   Whole plant 81  DRY 

172 Acacia catechu Karingaali  Heart wood 39 
 

173 Vitex negundo Karinochi Root 40 
 

174 Vitex negundo Karinochi Leaves 25 
 

175 Acacia nilotica Karivelampatta Seeds,bark, gum 35 
 

176 Murraya koenigii Kariveppu Leaf 258 DRY 

177 Pistacia integerrima Karkidaka Shringi Fruit,shoot, 
leaves,seeds 

200 
 

178 Eclipta prostrata Bhangara Whole plant 48 
 

179 Eclipta prostrata Bhangara Whole plant 433  DRY 

180 Caesalpinia crista 
 

Root 60 
 

181 Phyllantus amarus Keezhaarnelli Whole plant 106 
 

182 Piper betle Betle(leaf),Kodinjaali Leaf 45 
 

183 Tragia involucrata Kodithoova Root 116 
 

184 Cassia fistula Konnatholi Bark 81 
 

185 Cassia fistula Konnaveru Root 15 
 

186 Aegle marmelos  Koovalam/Bilva Root 11 
 

187 Cephalandra indica Koval Whole plant 15 
 

188 Cephalandra indica Koval Whole plant 67 DRY 

189 Tephrosia purpurea Kozhinjil Whole plant 15 
 

190 Lilium polyphyllum Ksirakakoli 
 

450 
 

191 Holarrhena 
antidysenterica 

Kudakappala Bark 30 
 

192 Gmelina arboria Gambhari Root 29 
 

193 Abrus Precatorius Kunnikkuru Seeds 377 
 

194 Hyoscyamus Niger Khursani ajwain Seeds 92 
 

195 Piper nigrum Kalimirch,kurumulaku Seeds 450 
 

196 Maranta arundinacea Kuvva Rhizome 821 
 

197 Maranta arundinacea Kuvva Rhizome 45 
 

198 Ziziphus mauritiana Lanthakkuru Seeds 35 
 

199 Linum usitatissimum Linseed Seeds 100 
 

200 Punica granatum Anaar Seeds 62 
 

201 Randia dumetorum Madanaphala Fruits 82 
 

202 Bauhinia purpurea Mandharam Bark 100 
 

203 Curcuma longa Manjal Rizhome 90  DRY 

204 Curcuma longa Manjal Rizhome 30 
 



205 Pseudarthria viscida Moovila Root 96 
 

206 Mukia maderaspatana Mukkalpiram Whole plant 22 
 

207 Biophytum Sensitivum Mukkutti Dry Whole plant 178 DRY 

208 Raphanus sativus Radish Underground 
stem/root 

62 
 

209 Raphanus sativus Radish Underground 
stem/root 

1286 DRY 

210 Premna corymbosa Munja Roots 21 
 

211 Erythrina variegata Murukku Leaves 27 
 

212 Moringa pterygosperma Gandhaka havalasari, 
muringa 

Bark 58 
 

213 Erythrina variegata Murukintholi Bark 56 
 

214 Baliospermum 
montanum  

Danti mool Roots 243 
 

215 Mucuna pruriens Naaykarana Seeds 54 
 

216 Datura metel Ummam Whole plant 22 
 

217 Datura metel Ummam Whole plant 135 DRY 

218 Indigofera tinctoria Neelayamari  Root 28 
 

219 Crataeva magna Neermatalam Bark 137 
 

220 Albizia lebbeck Vaakatholi Bark  90 
 

221 Desmodium triflorum Nilamparanda Whole plant 180 
 

222 Curculigo orchioides Nilappanakizhangu Rhizome 310 
 

223 Syzygium cumini Jamun Bark 40 
 

224 Callicarpa macrophylla  Njaazhalpoovu Flower 170 
 

225 Solena amplexicaulis  Njerinjaampuli Rhizome 35 
 

226 Solena amplexicaulis  Njerinjaampuli Rhizome 116  DRY 

227 Physalis minima Guppatte soppu Leaves 40 
 

228 Abutilon hirtum Oorakam Leaves 42 
 

229 Abutilon hirtum Oorakam Root  20 
 

230 Desmodium gangeticum Prasniparni, shalaparni Whole plant 95 
 

231 Cyclea peltata Paada Kizhangu Rhizome 685 
 

232 Ipomia paniculata Paalmuthukku Rhizome 323 
 

233 Ichnocarpus frutescens Paalvalli kizhangu Rhizome 16 
 

234 Glycosmis pentaphylla Paanal Root 15 
 

235 Steriosperum suaveolens Paadalmool, paathiri Root 25 
 

236 Trichosanthes 
cucumerina 

Padavalam Whole plant 162 
 

237 Derris scandens Gandha Prasarini Stem 17 
 

238 Oldenlandia corymbosa Parpadakappullu Whole plant 273 
 

239 Oldenlandia corymbosa Parpadakappullu Whole plant 44 
 

240 Gossypium arboreum Paruthi kottai Seeds 67 
 

241 Caesalpinia_sappan Pathimukham Heart wood 66 
 

242 Ficus bengalensis Peraal Bark 50 
 

243 Ailanthus triphysa Perumaram Bark 17 
 

244 Chonemorpha fragrans Perumkurumpa Root  26 
 

245 Chonemorpha fragrans Perumkurumpa Root  68 
 

246 Foeniculum vulgare Fennel Seeds  120 
 



247 Jasminum grandiflorum Pichakam Flower 5000 
 

248 Jasminum grandiflorum Pichakam,chameli pan Leaf 60 
 

249 Butea monosperma Kamarkas Bark 90 
 

250 Cassia occidentalis Ponnaaveram Leaves,flowers,seed
s 

41 
 

251 Pandanus odoratissimus Pandanus Leaf, root, flowers, 
fruit, 

18 
 

252 Pandanus odoratissimus Pandanus Leaf, root, flowers, 
fruit, 

95  DRY 

253 Sterculia foetida Karappan Leaves,bark,seeds 160 
 

254 Paederia foetida Prasaarani Whole plant 60 
 

255 Ipomoea pes-tigridis Pulichuvadan Arial part 130 
 

256 Tamarindus indica Tamarind Leaf 217 
 

257 Calycopteris floribunda 
 

Root 15 
 

258 Calycopteris floribunda Guicha lata Upper part,leaves 25 
 

259 Calophyllum inophyllum Punnaga Flower 550 
 

260 Pterocarpus santalinus Lal chandan, Red Sandal Heart wood 438 
 

261 Elaeocarpus sphaericus Rudraaksha Seeds 93 
 

262 Ferula foetida Asafoetida Resin 50 
 

263 Anethum graveolens Sathakuppa Seeds 88 
 

264 Averrhoa bilimbi Bilimbi Root 15 
 

265 Sarcostemma ascidum Somlata Whole plant 945 
 

266 Sarcostemma ascidum Somlata Whole plant 160 
 

267 Taxus baccata Thaaleesapathram Leaves 140 
 

268 Nelumbo nucifera Kamalphool,Thaamara 
Valayam 

Flower 550 
 

269 Nelumbo nucifera Kamalphool,Thaamara 
Valayam 

Rhizome 130 
 

270 Terminalia bellirica Thaannikka  Fruit pulp 42 
 

271 Spermacoce hispida Thaarthaaval  Whole plant 79 
 

272 Illicium verum Thakkolam Fruit 1000 
 

273 Boerhavia diffusa Thazhuthama  Whole plant 15 
 

274 Boerhavia diffusa Thazhuthama  Whole plant 12 DRY 

275 Heliotropium indicum Thekkada Root 110 
 

276 Cocos nucifera Thengu,Naalikeeram Inflorescence 160 
 

277 Cocos nucifera Thengu,Naalikeeram Root 17 
 

278 Strychnos potatorum Thettaamparal Seeds 152 
 

279 
Ruta graveolens Sathaapuelai 

Sadao,somalata 
Whole plant  97 

 

280 Mimosa pudica Thottavaadi Whole plant 75 
 

281 Ocimum sanctum Thulasi Leaves 117  DRY 

282 Lucas aspera Thumbai Whole plant 57 
 

283 Pongamia pinnata Ungu Bark 80 
 

284 Pongamia pinnata Ungu Bark 45 
 

285 
Cardiospermum 
helicacabum 

Uzhinja Whole plant 30 
 

286 Vigna mungo Ulunnu Seeds  110 
 



287 Tamarindus indica Tamarind Bark 30 
 

288 Piper cubeba Cubeb Dried mature fruits 1700 
 

289 Tiliacora acuminata Vallikanjiram Aerial parts 15 
 

290 Hygrophila schulli Vayalchulli Whole plant 65 
 

291 Hygrophila schulli Vayalchulli Whole plant 15 
 

292 Hygrophila schulli Vayalchulli Seeds 240 
 

293 
Solanum melongena Cheruvazhuthana-wild, 

Venvazhuthana 
Root 28 

 

294 Terminalia Arjuna Arjuna,Neermaruthu Bark 19 
 

295 Allium sativum Lasan, Veluthulli Bulb 94 
 

296 Pterocarpus marsupium Vengakaathal Wood 37 
 

297 Azadirachta indica Neem Bark 18 
 

 

 

Market rates of Medicinal plants/products for 
             e-CHARAK, Platform  

Mandi Name: Thrissur,Kerala  
Trader: JM Ayurvedics,Thrissur,Kerala 

Date: 1st half of 
October 

S.No. Botanical name  Trade Name  Part Used Rate per 
Kg. (Rs.) 

Remark, 
If any 

1 Aconitum 
heterophyllum 

Atis (Kadvi) Root 5300   

2 Acorus calamus Bach Root 90   

3 Adhatoda vasica Adusa Leaf 25   

4 Aegle marmelos Bael Fruit NA   

5 Alpinia galanga Kulanjan Root 380 IMPORT 

6 Andrographis 
paniculata 

Kalmegh (Cultivated) Upper Part 45   

7 Asparagus 
racemosus(Nepali) 

Satawar (White) Root 40   

8 Asparagus 
racemosus(MP) 

Satawar (Yellow) Root NA   

9 Atropa belladona Belladona Root NA   

10 Azadirachta indica Neem Leaf 20   

11 Azadirachta indica Nimboli Seed NA   

12 Bacopa monnieri Brahmi Whole Plant 20   

13 Berberis aristata Daruhaldi Wood NA   

14 Bergenia ciliata Pakhanved Root NA   

15 Black bitumen Shilajit Stone NA   

16 Boerhavia diffusa Punarnava Root 90   

17 Boswellia serrata Kunduru/ Salai Gum NA   

18 Canarium strictum Dhoop Wood NA   

19 Carthamus tinctorius Kusum/ Safflower Flower NA   

20 Cassia angustifolia Senna Leaf 65   



21 Cassia tora Dadamari/ Chakoda Seed NA   

22 Cedrus deodara Devdaru Wood 70   

23 Centella asiatica Mandu Kparni Whole Plant NA   

24 Chlorophytum 
arundinaceum 

Safed Musli Root 800   

25 Cinnamomum cassia Dalchini Bark 20   

26 Cinnamomum tamala Tejpatta Leaf NA   

27 Citrullus colocynthis Indrayan Fruit NA   

28 Citrullus colocynthis Indrayan Seed NA   

29 Commiphora mukul Guggul Gum 600-1600   

30 Convolvulus pluricaulis Shankhpushpi Aerial Part 130   

31 Crocus sativus 
(Kashmiri) 

Kesar (Kashmiri) Stigma 70000   

32 Crocus sativus (Irani) Kesar (Irani) Stigma NA   

33 Curcuma zedoaria Kachoor (Big) Root 170   

34 Cymbopogon citratus Lemon grass Upper Part NA   

35 Cyperus esculentus Mustha Root 40   

36 Cyperus rotundus Nagar motha Root NA   

37 Embelia ribes Vaividang Seed 500-600   

38 Emblica officinalis Amla Fruit 130 DRY 

39 Glycyrrhiza glabra Mulathi Root 80-175   

40 Gmelina arborea Gambhari Bark NA   

41 Gymnema sylvestre Gudmar Leaf 140   

42 Hemidesmus indicus Anantmool Root 620   

43 Hibiscus rosa sinensis Gudhal Seed NA   

44 Hibiscus moschatus Mushkdana Seed NA   

45 Holarrhena pubescens Inderaju (Bitter) Seed 230   

46 Homalomena aromatic Sugandhmantri Root NA   

47 Inula racemosa Pokhar mool/ 
Pushkarmool 

Root 40   

48 Juniperus communis Hauber Fruit NA   

49 Kaempferia galanga Kapoor kachari Root NA   

50 Lawsonia inermis Mehandi Leaf NA   

51 Moringa oleifera Sahjana Leaf NA   

52 Moringa oleifera Sahjana Seed 150   

53 Mucuna pruriens Konch (white) Seed 80   

54 Nardostachys 
jatamansi(oil) 

Jatamansi with Oil Root 1050   

55 Nardostachys 
jatamansi (without oil) 

Jatamansi without Oil Root 600   

56 Ocimum sanctum Tulsi Panchang Whole Plant 30   

57 Ocimum sanctum Tukmaria Seed NA   

58 Paris polyphylla Doodh Bach Root NA   

59 Parmelia perlata Chadila Lichen NA   

60 Picorrhiza kurroa Kutki Root 1350   

61 Piper cubeba Kabab chini Fruit 1300   



62 Piper longum(Imported) Pippli  Fruit 720   

63 Piper longum 
(Maharashtra) 

Pippli, Bokhri Fruit 625   

64 Piper longum(Shillong) Pippli, Swali Fruit 850   

65 Plantago ovata Isabgol Husk NA   

66 Plumbago 
zeylanica(North) 

Chitrak  Root NA   

67 Plumbago 
zeylanica(South) 

Chitrak  Root NA   

68 Podophyllum 
hexandrum 

Bankadi Root NA   

69 Pongamia pinnata Karanj Seed 40   

70 Rauvolfia serpentina Sarpgandha Root 800   

71 Rheum australe Padamchal Root NA   

72 Rosa damascena Gulab Flower NA   

73 Rubia 
cordifolia(Assam) 

Majith  Root 160   

74 Rubia cordifolia(Irani) Majith  Root NA   

75 Rubia cordifolia(Nepali) Majith  Root NA   

76 Santalum album Chandan White Wood NA   

77 Sapindus mukrossi Reetha Fruit 60   

78 Saraca asoca Ashoka Bark 200   

79 Saussurea costus Kuth (Bitter) Root NA   

80 Sida cordifolia Bala Whole Plant 85   

81 Smilax glabra Chobchini Root NA   

82 Solanum nigrum Makoidana Seed NA   

83 Solanum surattense Kantkan/Kantkari Aerial Part 65   

84 Strychnos nux vomica Kuchla Seed NA   

85 Swertia chirayita Chirayita (wild) Aerial Part NA   

86 Symplocos racemosa Lodh  Bark 120   

87 Terminalia arjuna Arjun Bark 200   

88 Terminalia bellirica Behda Fruit NA   

89 Terminalia 
chebula(Chhoti) 

Harda/ Harad  Fruit 30   

90 Terminalia chebula Harda (Pili) Fruit NA   

91 Thalictrum foliolosum Pilizari Root NA   

92 Tinospora cordifolia Giloy Stem 12   

93 Tribulus terrestris Gokhru (Chhoti) Fruit NA   

94 Valeriana wallichii Tagar Root NA   

95 Vetiveria zizanioides Khas-Khas Root 70   

96 Vinca rosea Sadabahar Leaf NA   

97 Viola odorata Banafsha Aerial Part NA   

98 Withania somnifera Ashwagandha Root 330   

99 Woodfordia fruticosa Dhai-Phool/ Dhawai Flower 50   

100 Zanthoxylum 
oxyphyllum 

Timur Seed NA   

 


